Approved Tariff for Sri Lanka Telecom Plc

Tariff Approval No: TRC/SLT/Promo/16/14

> Citylink CRBT Song Download Charges

CRBT Tariff for CDMA Postpaid Customers:

Charge per user per month	Rs.40.00
Charge to download a song	Rs.20.00
Access charge for 1221	Standard SLT-SLT local call charge

Note:

- All above charges are exclusive of applicable taxes.
- Validity period of "Downloaded songs or slogans" is one month from the date of downloading.
- CRBT customers are entitled for a Billing discount up to Rs.40.00 (without Tax) per month for the access charge.

CRBT Tariff for CDMA Pre paid Customers:

Charge per user per month	Rs.30.00
Charge to download a song	Rs.20.00
Access charge for 1221	Standard SLT-SLT local call charge

Note:

- All above charges are exclusive of applicable taxes.
- Validity period of "Downloaded songs or slogans" is one month from the date of downloading.